w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / e n c o d e r s Sensors e21-9
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

Appendix
Product
Index
Part #
Index
Volume 14
Medium-duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE-dimension Encoders)
TRDA-20 Medium-duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders
(Totem-pole and Line-driver Output Models)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRDA-20R1N100RZD <---> 100
5–30 VDC Totem-pole
sink/source
2.0 in.
TRDA-20R1N360RZD <---> 360
TRDA-20R1N500RZD <---> 500
TRDA-20R1N1000RZD <---> 1000
TRDA-20R1N1024RZD <---> 1024
TRDA-20R1N2500RZD <---> 2500
TRDA-20R1N100VD <---> 100
5VDC Line-driver
(differential)
TRDA-20R1N360VD <---> 360
TRDA-20R1N500VD <---> 500
TRDA-20R1N1000VD <---> 1000
TRDA-20R1N1024VD <---> 1024
TRDA-20R1N2500VD <---> 2500
TRDA-20R1N models
Features
A medium-duty encoder that is cost-effective for
small applications; has the following features:

Appendix
Product
Index
Part #
Index
Volume 14
Medium-duty Incremental Encoders
(SAE-dimension Encoders)
TRDA-25 Medium-duty Solid-shaft Incremental Encoders –
(Totem-pole and Line-driver Output Models) – MS Connector *
Part Number * Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Dia.
TRDA25RN100RZWDMS <---> 100
5–30 VDC Totem-pole
sink/source
2.0 in.
(2.5 in.
round
flange)
TRDA25RN360RZWDMS <---> 360
TRDA25RN500RZWDMS <---> 500
TRDA25RN1000RZWDMS <---> 1000
TRDA25RN1024RZWDMS <---> 1024
TRDA25RN2500RZWDMS <---> 2500
TRDA25RN100VWDMS <---> 100
5VDC Line-driver
(differential)
TRDA25RN360VWDMS <---> 360
TRDA25RN500VWDMS <---> 500
TRDA25RN1000VWDMS <---> 1000
TRDA25RN1024VWDMS <---> 1024
TRDA25RN2500VWDMS <---> 2500
* TRDA25RNxxxxxWDMS encoders do NOT include cables or connectors,
which are sold separately in the “Accessories” section.
TRDA-25 models
Features
A medium-duty encoder that is cost-effective for
small applications; has the following features:
• Small body with 2.0 in. diameter and 2.15 in. depth
• 0.375 in diameter solid shaft
• Removable 2.5 in. round flange
• Resolution available from 100 pulses per
revolution to 2500 pulses per revolution
• Totem pole or line driver output
• Up to 100 kHz response frequency (totem pole)
• Up to 200 kHz response frequency (line driver)
• Military-style connector (cable sold separately)
• IP65 environmental rating
Accessories for TRDA-25 Series Encoders *
Part Number * Price Description
TRDA-25RND <---> Mounting flange, round (2.5 in. dia. w/ 1.88 in B.C.)
TRDA-25SND <---> Mounting flange, square (2.5 in. dia.)
TRDA-25CON-RZWD <---> Connector for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-10 <---> Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector, 10 ft
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-20 <---> Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector, 20 ft
TRDA-25CBL-RZWD-30 <---> Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxRZWD-MS, Totem Pole output, 7-pin MS connector, 30 ft
TRDA-25CON-VWD <---> Connector for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-10 <---> Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector, 10 ft
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-20 <---> Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector, 20 ft
TRDA-25CBL-VWD-30 <---> Cable for TRDA-25RNxxxVWD-MS, Line Driver output, 10-pin MS connector, 30 ft
LM-001D ** <---> Mounting bracket for TRDA-20 & TRDA-25 encoders
* The accessories in this table work only with TRDA-25RNxxxxxWD-MS series encoders, unless marked otherwise.
**  Use of LM-001D also requires a TRDA-25SND replacement mounting flange, plus four customer-supplied
6-32 x 0.50 in long fasteners.

Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZWD <---> 3
5–30
VDC
Totem-pole
(push-pull)
sink/source
50 mm
TRD-N4-RZWD <---> 4
TRD-N5-RZWD <---> 5
TRD-N10-RZWD <---> 10
TRD-N30-RZWD <---> 30
TRD-N40-RZWD <---> 40
TRD-N50-RZWD <---> 50
TRD-N60-RZWD <---> 60
TRD-N100-RZWD <---> 100
TRD-N120-RZWD <---> 120
TRD-N200-RZWD <---> 200
TRD-N240-RZWD <---> 240
TRD-N250-RZWD <---> 250
TRD-N300-RZWD <---> 300
TRD-N360-RZWD <---> 360
TRD-N400-RZWD <---> 400
TRD-N480-RZWD <---> 480
TRD-N500-RZWD <---> 500
TRD-N600-RZWD <---> 600
TRD-N750-RZWD <---> 750
TRD-N1000-RZWD <---> 1000
TRD-N1024-RZWD <---> 1024
TRD-N1200-RZWD <---> 1200
TRD-N2000-RZWD <---> 2000
TRD-N2500-RZWD <---> 2500
TRD-N3000-RZWD <---> 3000
TRD-N3600-RZWD <---> 3600
TRD-N5000-RZWD <---> 5000
Medium-duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric-dimension Encoders)
TRD-N(H) series
Hollow-shaft (TRD-NH) model
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft Encoders
(Totem-pole Output, TRD-NHxxx-RZWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZWD <---> 3
5–30
VDC
Totem-pole
(push-pull)
sink/source
50 mm
TRD-NH4-RZWD <---> 4
TRD-NH5-RZWD <---> 5
TRD-NH10-RZWD <---> 10
TRD-NH30-RZWD <---> 30
TRD-NH40-RZWD <---> 40
TRD-NH50-RZWD <---> 50
TRD-NH60-RZWD <---> 60
TRD-NH100-RZWD <---> 100
TRD-NH120-RZWD <---> 120
TRD-NH200-RZWD <---> 200
TRD-NH240-RZWD <---> 240
TRD-NH250-RZWD <---> 250
TRD-NH300-RZWD <---> 300
TRD-NH360-RZWD <---> 360
TRD-NH400-RZWD <---> 400
TRD-NH480-RZWD <---> 480
TRD-NH500-RZWD <---> 500
TRD-NH600-RZWD <---> 600
TRD-NH750-RZWD <---> 750
TRD-NH1000-RZWD <---> 1000
TRD-NH1024-RZWD <---> 1024
TRD-NH1200-RZWD <---> 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZWD <---> 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZWD <---> 2500
TRD-NH3000-RZWD <---> 3000
TRD-NH3600-RZWD <---> 3600
TRD-NH5000-RZWD <---> 5000

enclosure is grounded through the 0V wire
Incremental Medium Duty Solid Shaft Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-Nxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-N3-RZVWD <---> 3
5VDC Line driver
(differential) 50 mm
TRD-N4-RZVWD <---> 4
TRD-N5-RZVWD <---> 5
TRD-N10-RZVWD <---> 10
TRD-N30-RZVWD <---> 30
TRD-N40-RZVWD <---> 40
TRD-N50-RZVWD <---> 50
TRD-N60-RZVWD <---> 60
TRD-N100-RZVWD <---> 100
TRD-N120-RZVWD <---> 120
TRD-N200-RZVWD <---> 200
TRD-N240-RZVWD <---> 240
TRD-N250-RZVWD <---> 250
TRD-N300-RZVWD <---> 300
TRD-N360-RZVWD <---> 360
TRD-N400-RZVWD <---> 400
TRD-N480-RZVWD <---> 480
TRD-N500-RZVWD <---> 500
TRD-N600-RZVWD <---> 600
TRD-N750-RZVWD <---> 750
TRD-N1000-RZVWD <---> 1000
TRD-N1024-RZVWD <---> 1024
TRD-N1200-RZVWD <---> 1200
TRD-N2000-RZVWD <---> 2000
TRD-N2500-RZVWD <---> 2500
TRD-N3000-RZVWD <---> 3000
TRD-N3600-RZVWD <---> 3600
TRD-N5000-RZVWD <---> 5000
Incremental Medium Duty Hollow Shaft Encoders
(Line Driver Output, TRD-NHxxx-RZVWD)
Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Volt-
age
Output Body
Dia.
TRD-NH3-RZVWD <---> 3
5VDC
Line
driver
(differential)
50 mm
TRD-NH4-RZVWD <---> 4
TRD-NH5-RZVWD <---> 5
TRD-NH10-RZVWD <---> 10
TRD-NH30-RZVWD <---> 30
TRD-NH40-RZVWD <---> 40
TRD-NH50-RZVWD <---> 50
TRD-NH60-RZVWD <---> 60
TRD-NH100-RZVWD <---> 100
TRD-NH120-RZVWD <---> 120
TRD-NH200-RZVWD <---> 200
TRD-NH240-RZVWD <---> 240
TRD-NH250-RZVWD <---> 250
TRD-NH300-RZVWD <---> 300
TRD-NH360-RZVWD <---> 360
TRD-NH400-RZVWD <---> 400
TRD-NH480-RZVWD <---> 480
TRD-NH500-RZVWD <---> 500
TRD-NH600-RZVWD <---> 600
TRD-NH750-RZVWD <---> 750
TRD-NH1000-RZVWD <---> 1000
TRD-NH1024-RZVWD <---> 1024
TRD-NH1200-RZVWD <---> 1200
TRD-NH2000-RZVWD <---> 2000
TRD-NH2500-RZVWD <---> 2500
TRD-NH3000-RZVWD <---> 3000
TRD-NH3600-RZVWD <---> 3600
TRD-NH5000-RZVWD <---> 5000
Totem-pole (push-pull) connections
Line driver connections
Medium-duty Incremental Encoders
(Metric-dimension Encoders)

[0.21]
M3
cap screw 5° 0.3
[0.01]
0.12
[0.005] 3.7 N·m 0.36 °/lb·in
En
gi
ne
er
ed
po
lym
er
STP-MTRA-SC-
3812 <---> TRDA-20/25 (0.375 in) 0.375 in 0.50 in 25
[0.98]
38
[1.50]
9.9